



Manufactured by Classic Foods, Portland, Oregon 97211

Made in a facility that also handles Egg, Fish, Milk, Peanut, Tree Nuts, Sesame, Shellfish, Soy, Wheat

**Basil Pesto 7oz**

<b>Nutrition Facts</b> 7 servings per container <b>Serv. Size</b> <b>28 g (1 oz)</b> <b>Calories</b> <b>130</b> <b>per serving</b>	<b>Amount/serving</b>	<b>% DV *</b>	<b>Amount/serving</b>	<b>% DV *</b>
	Total Fat 14g	18%	Total Carb. <1g	0%
	Sat. Fat 2.5g	13%	Fiber 0g	0%
	Trans Fat 0g		Total Sugars 0g	
	Cholest. 5mg	2%	Incl. 0g Added Sugars	0%
	Sodium 120mg	5%	Protein 2g	
	Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 90mg 6% • Iron 0.5mg 2%			
	Potassium 50mg 2%			

Basil Pesto Ingredients: Basil, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Parmesan (Pasteurized Cow’s Milk, Cheese Culture, Sea Salt, Enzymes), Grapeseed Oil, Pine Nuts, Garlic, Sea Salt, White Pepper.

Contains Allergens: TREE NUTS (Pine Nuts), MILK

**Romesco Sauce 7oz**

<b>Nutrition Facts</b> 7 servings per container <b>Serv. Size</b> <b>28 g (1 oz)</b> <b>Calories</b> <b>60</b> <b>per serving</b>	<b>Amount/serving</b>	<b>% DV *</b>	<b>Amount/serving</b>	<b>% DV *</b>
	Total Fat 6g	7%	Total Carb. 3g	1%
	Sat. Fat 0.5g	3%	Fiber 1g	4%
	Trans Fat 0g		Total Sugars <1g	
	Cholest. 0mg	0%	Incl. 0g Added Sugars	0%
	Sodium 250mg	11%	Protein 1g	
	Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 20mg 2% • Iron 0.4mg 2%			
	Potassium 70mg 2%			

Romesco Ingredients: Fire Roasted Red Peppers (Roasted Red Peppers, Water, Salt, Citric Acid), Organic Crushed Tomatoes (Organic Tomatoes, Organic Tomato Puree, Sea Salt), Almonds, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Garlic, Sherry Vinegar (contains Sulfites), Sea Salt, Spices.

Contains Allergens: TREE NUTS (Almond)

## Chimichurri 7oz

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	Amount/serving	% DV *	Amount/serving	% DV *
	Total Fat 16g	20%	Total Carb. 5g	2%
Sat. Fat 1.5g	7%	Fiber 3g	11%	
<i>Trans Fat</i> 0g		Total Sugars 0g		
Cholest. 0mg	0%	Incl. 0g Added Sugars	0%	
Sodium 200mg	9%	Protein 3g		
Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 30mg 2% • Iron 4.6mg 25% Potassium 520mg 10%				

7 servings per container  
**Serv. Size**  
28 g (1 oz)  
**Calories 170**  
per serving

Chimichurri Ingredients: Gold Blend Oil (non GMO Canola Oil, Extra Virgin Olive Oil), Parsley, Garlic, Red Wine Vinegar, Oregano, Sea Salt, Granulated Onion, Lemon (Crystallized Lemon [Citric Acid, Lemon Oil, Lemon Juice], Maltodextrin, Pectin), Black Pepper, Santaka Chili, Jalapeno Powder.

Contains Allergens: None

## Harissa 7 oz

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	Amount/serving	% DV *	Amount/serving	% DV *
	Total Fat 7g	8%	Total Carb. 6g	2%
Sat. Fat 0.5g	3%	Fiber 2g	8%	
<i>Trans Fat</i> 0g		Total Sugars 2g		
Cholest. 0mg	0%	Incl. 0g Added Sugars	0%	
Sodium 920mg	40%	Protein 1g		
Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 20mg 2% • Iron 1.2mg 6% Potassium 240mg 6%				

7 servings per container  
**Serv. Size**  
28 g (1 oz)  
**Calories 80**  
per serving

Harissa Ingredients: Tomatoes (Chopped Tomatoes, Tomato Puree), Preserved Lemons (Beldi Lemons, Water, Salt, Alcohol Vinegar, Citric Acid, Ascorbic Acid), Filtered Water, Red Bell Pepper, Chili Powder, Sea Salt, Granulated Garlic, Paprika, Coriander, Cumin, Caraway.

Contains Allergens: None

**Cilantro Lime Pesto 7oz**

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	Amount/ Serving	% DV *	Amount/ Serving	% DV *
	Total Fat 12g	16%	Total Carb. 2g	1%
	Sat. Fat 2g	11%	Fiber 0g	0%
	Trans Fat 0g		Total Sugars 0g	
	Cholest. 5mg	2%	Incl. 0g Added Sugars	0%
	Sodium 150mg	6%	Protein 3g	
	Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 50mg 4% • Iron 0.4mg 2% Potassium 70mg 2%			
7 servings per container				
<b>Serv. Size</b> 28 g (1 oz)				
<b>Calories</b> 120 per serving				

Cilantro Pesto Ingredients: Cilantro, Gold Blend Oil (non GMO Canola Oil, Extra Virgin Olive Oil), Parmesan (Pasteurized Cow’s Milk, Cheese Cultures, Sea Salt, Enzymes), Pecorino (Sheep’s Milk, Salt, Cheese Culture, Rennet), Pepitas, Garlic, Spices, Crystalized Lime Juice (Citric Acid, Malic Acid, Lactic Acid, Tartaric Acid, Lime Oil, Lime Juice, Ascorbic Acid { Vitamin C }, Maltodextrin, Sodium Citrate, Pectin), Sea Salt.

Contains Allergens: MILK

**Sun dried Tomato Pesto 7oz**

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	Amount/ Serving	% DV *	Amount/ Serving	% DV *
	Total Fat 7g	9%	Total Carb. 7g	2%
	Sat. Fat 0.5g	3%	Fiber 1g	4%
	Trans Fat 0g		Total Sugars 3g	
	Cholest. 0mg	0%	Incl. 0g Added Sugars	0%
	Sodium 10mg	0%	Protein 2g	
	Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 30mg 2% • Iron 1mg 6% Potassium 290mg 6%			
7 servings per container				
<b>Serv. Size</b> 28 g (1 oz)				
<b>Calories</b> 100 per serving				

Sundried Tomato Pesto Ingredients: Sun dried Tomatoes, Roasted Garlic, Gold Blend Oil (non GMO Canola Oil, Extra Virgin Olive Oil), Pine Nuts, Basil, Roasted Onion, Balsamic Vinegar, Savory, Black Pepper.

Contains Allergens: TREE NUTS (Pine Nuts)